PDRAS
Multizone Control System
Flexible all-in-one lighting control solution
The Philips Dynalite PDRAS brings energy management, occupancy
detection, daylight harvesting, and code-compliance for multizone
spaces, with simple, intuitive controls and optional ethernet
connectivity for plug-and-play installation.
The PDRAS uses the latest generation of Dynalite hardware,

sink 10 mA
source 10 mA
Ordering Codes
Single-Room Controller	 12NC
PDRAS120 (120 VAC)	 913703348509
PDRAS277 (277/347 VAC)	 913703348609
PDRAS120-E (120 VAC + Ethernet)	 913703348709
PDRAS277-E (277/347 VAC + Ethernet)	 913703348809
User Interfaces	 12NC
DACM-PDRAS (Antumbra comms module)	 913703349609
PA6BPA-WW-L-PDRAS	 913703349709
PA4BPA-WW-L-PDRAS	 913703349809

*	 Each sensor and DACM is supplied with a dual RJ45 connector.
6	 PDRAS Multizone Control System Specification Sheet
Ordering Information - Single-Room Systems
The following components must be ordered for each
single-room control system:
Qty. Name Description
1 PDRASxxx Single-room controller
2 DACM-PDRAS Antumbra communication module
1 PA6BPA-WW-L-PDRAS Antumbra six-button UI
1 PA2BPA-WW-L-PDRAS Antumbra two-button UI
1 DUS360CS-PDRAS-ML Single-room motion + Lux sensor
Expand your single-room system with the following
optional devices:
Name Description
DUS360CS-PDRAS-M Single-room motion-only sensor
DUS804CS-UP-NA-PDRAS-M
Single-room ultrasonic motion-only
sensor
PA4BPA-WW-L-PDRAS
Antumbra four-button UI
(Requires additional DACM-PDRAS)
© 2021 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice. No representation or warranty as to the accuracy or complete-
ness of the information included herein is given and any liability for any action in reliance thereon is disclaimed. Philips and the Philips Shield Emblem are
registered trademarks of Koninklijke Philips N.V. All other trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.
Revision 01  2021-06-25	 lighting.philips.com/dynalite
Ordering Information - Dual-Room Systems
The following components must be ordered for each
dual-room control system:
Qty. Name Description
1 PD2DRASxxx Dual-room controller
4 DACM-PDRAS Antumbra communication module
2 PA6BPA-WW-L-PDRAS Antumbra six-button UI
2 PA2BPA-WW-L-PDRAS Antumbra two-button UI
2 DUS360CS-PD2DRAS-ML Dual-room motion + lux sensor
Expand your dual-room system with the following
optional devices:
Name Description
DUS360CS-PD2DRAS-M Dual-room motion-only sensor
DUS804CS-UP-NA-PD2DRAS-M
Dual-room ultrasonic motion-only
sensor
PA4BPA-WW-L-PDRAS
Antumbra four-button UI
(Requires additional DACM-PDRAS)
Ordering Codes
Dual-Room Controller	 12NC
PD2DRAS120 (120 VAC)	 913703349109
PD2DRAS277 (277/347 VAC)	 913703349209
PD2DRAS120-E (120 VAC + Ethernet)	 913703349309
PD2DRAS277-E (277/347 VAC + Ethernet)	 913703349409
User Interfaces	 12NC
DACM-PDRAS (Antumbra comms module)	 913703349609
PA6BPA-WW-L-PDRAS	 913703349709
PA4BPA-WW-L-PDRAS	 913703349809